Colorado Springs Youth Symphony Association - 2024 Fall Fundraiser
Forms and Monies due October 25, 2024

Pickup Tuesday, November 26 at 4:00 PM - 8:00 PM

Poinsettia

Name:

Christmas Cactus

Double Amaryllis

Anthurium

Group:

Phone Number:

Lavender Tree

Date Turned In:

Rosemary Tree

Gaultheria

Customer Name/Address

Poinsettias

6.5”
Red

$18.50

6.5”
Pink

$18.50

6.5”
White

$18.50

8.5”
Red

$40.00

8.5”
Pink

$40.00

8.5
“White

$40.00

Christmas
Cactus

$10.25

Amaryllis
Double

$30.25

Anthurium

$18.25

Lavender (L) or
Rosemary(R)
Holiday

Tree 6”

$30.25

Gaultheria
(Winter
Berry) 4”

$18.25

Total

Plan
ts
Sold

Total Amount
Due

()

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Totals:

R220 a2 VTN LVl RVTH RV (Ut Vol nUT RVl RVT RV, VTN RVl RV RV




